
B Botha Bernard 27-Apr-77 7704275038081 013 247 2597 079 896 2682 12-Aug-20 01-Sep-21 botha.bernard@columbus.co.za 44 St. Michaels
Midlands Estate
Middelburg
1050

LD Griesel Bertus 29-Apr-68 6804295229081 013 247 2715 083 635 5914 01-Nov-18 01-Sep-21 griesel.bertus@columbus.co.za 2 Pistorius Straat
Clubville
Middelburg

FJ Mabhena Jo 27-Oct-64 6410275421084 013 247 2740 083 635 1010 01-Jul-06 01-Sep-21 mabhena.jo@columbus.co.za 23 Umfolozi Street
Middelburg
1050

JL Strydom Johan 13-Aug-69 6908135042081 013 247 2871 083 635 5891 01-Aug-09 01-Sep-21 strydom.johan@columbus.co.za 19 Baviaanskloof Street
Aerorand 
1070

L Greyling Lizel 02-Jun-73 7306020018085 013 247 2390 082 951 6171 13-Feb-23 13-Feb-23 greyling.lizel@columbus.co.za Plot 34
Rondebosch
Middelburg, 1050

N Fourie Neville 13-Oct-74 7410135156085 013 247 2289 082 887 7713 01-Sep-21 01-Sep-21 fourie.neville@columbus.co.za 8 Tierberg Street
Middelburg
1055

FM Freire Miguel 06-Aug-68 6808065016081 013 247 3035 083 638 0380 01-Nov-18 01-Sep-21 freire.miguel@columbus.co.za 458 Kentucky Drive
Faerie Glen
0081

AR Russell Alec 07-Feb-71 7102075147089 013 247 2524 082 809 8516 01-Aug-09 01-Sep-21 russell.alec@columbus.co.za 20 Mauser Street
Middelburg
1050

JP Van Der Walt Johan 24-Jun-70 7006245014089 013 247 3386 078 456 5250 01-Jul-12 01-Sep-21 vanderwalt.johan@columbus.co.za 24 St. Michaels Avenue
Middelburg
1050

J Nell Jacques 04-Sep-74 7409045014087 013 247 3121 082 412 7762 01-Jan-22 01-Jan-22 nell.jacques@columbus.co.za 6 Heide Street
Die Heuwel
Witbank, 1034

JJ Tharakan Jubee 08-Apr-80 8004086216185 013 247 2065 073 343 8338 01-Jul-15 01-Sep-21 Tharakan.Jubee@columbus.co.za 14 Aristea Crescent
Roberts Estate
Middelburg, 1055

JH Hartzenberg Johan 02-Sep-61 6109025159081 013 004 0288 082 801 3323 15-Nov-07 01-Sep-21 Principal Officer jhartzenberg@col-ret.co.za 1 Vaal Street
Middelburg
1050
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t: +27 12 945 9002

e: yourfund@columbus.co.za
www.col-ret.co.za


